RESULTS

04-21-1959 - General Municipal Election

District 2
William R. Hartley
Harold J. La Dou

District 5
Frank Curran
Jean Carmody Self

District 6
Justin C. Evenson
Mary Elizabeth Ely

32,835
18,181

31,515
19,424

30,492
19,802

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP A

PROP B

PROP C

PROP D

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

35,453
12,529

32,058
14,874

36,030
11,514

36,648
11,142

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes







