## RESULTS 04-21-1959 - General Municipal Election

District 2			PROP A			
William R. Hartley	32,835	votes		Yes	35,453	votes
Harold J. La Dou	18,181	votes		No	12,529	votes
District 5			PROP B			
Frank Curran	31,515	votes		Yes	32,058	votes
Jean Carmody Self	19,424	votes		No	14,874	votes
District 6			<u>PROP C</u>			
Justin C. Evenson	30,492	votes		Yes	36,030	votes
Mary Elizabeth Ely	19,802	votes		No	11,514	votes
			PROP D			
				Yes	36,648	votes

No

11,142

votes